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Be proactive about heat-related work hazards with great tasting Sqwincher® products. For over

45 years, the Sqwincher brand's research and development has provided workforces throughout

America with formulations proven to quench thirst, rehydrate bodies, and replenish key
electrolytes to help maintain peak performance under even the toughest conditions.

(Regular Formula)

Sqwincher#

SQW159060900
SQW159060901
SQW159060902
SQW159060904

Qwik Serve® - 16.9 oz.

Description
Orange

Fruit Punch

Lemon Lime
Grape

In stock at select branches.

For more information or to order, contact your Account Manager

or your nearest Agilix Solutions branch.

Qwik Stiks® ZERO - 200z. (Sugar-Free)

Sqwincher#

SQW159060099
SQW159060100
SQW159060101
SQW159060102
SQW159060103
SQW159060106
SQW159060107

Description

Strawberry Lemonade

Orange

Mixed Berry
Fruit Punch
Mixed Lemonade
Lemon Lime
Grape

Sqwincher#

SQW159016400
SQW159016401
SQW159016404
SQW159016405
SQW159016406
SQW159016408

Powder Packs - 5 gallon

Description
Mixed Berry
Cherry
Orange

Fruit Punch
Grape
Lemon Lime

goAgilix.com

Pack

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Pack
16
16
16
16
16
16
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Shield Freezer Pops
Reduced Sugar, Electrolyte Freeze Pop. 3 fl oz. Tube

Shield Performance # Pack

O0RS96502040136MX 36 Per Case

Assorted Flavors:

Lemonade, Orange, Pineapple Mango, Berry
Made In the USA

THE LEADER

HIELD

a— | HEALTHY HYDRATION

ALL SPORT BODY QUENCHER

Freeze ‘N Eat Sports Freezer Pops
B Vitamins, Electrolytes, Potassium

All Sport # Pack
R3M3600013 144 Per Case (Four 36-Count Poly Bags)

Assorted Flavors:

Blue Raz Ice, Lemon Lime, Fruit Punch, Orange
Made In the USA

In stock at select branches.

For more information or to order, contact your Account Manager
or your nearest Agilix Solutions branch.
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