



Stay Cool. Keep Hydrated.

Be proactive about heat-related work hazards with great tasting Sqwincher® products. For over 45 years, the Sqwincher brand's research and development has provided workforces throughout America with formulations proven to quench thirst, rehydrate bodies, and replenish key electrolytes to help maintain peak performance under even the toughest conditions.



Qwik Stiks[®] **ZERO - 20oz.** (Sugar-Free)

Sqwincher#	Description	Pack
SQW159060099	Strawberry Lemonade	50
SQW159060100	Orange	50
SQW159060101	Mixed Berry	50
SQW159060102	Fruit Punch	50
SQW159060103	Mixed Lemonade	50
SQW159060106	Lemon Lime	50
SQW159060107	Grape	50



Qwik Serve® - 16.9 oz. (Regular Formula)

Sqwincher#	Description	Pack
SQW159060900	Orange	8
SQW159060901	Fruit Punch	8
SQW159060902	Lemon Lime	8
SQW159060904	Grape	8



Powder Packs - 5 gallon

Sqwincher#	Description	Pack
SQW159016400	Mixed Berry	16
SQW159016401	Cherry	16
SQW159016404	Orange	16
SQW159016405	Fruit Punch	16
SQW159016406	Grape	16
SQW159016408	Lemon Lime	16

In stock at select branches.

For more information or to order, contact your Account Manager or your nearest Agilix Solutions branch.





Shield Freezer Pops

Reduced Sugar, Electrolyte Freeze Pop. 3 fl oz. Tube

Shield Performance # Pack
ORS96502040136MX 36 Per Case

Assorted Flavors:

Lemonade, Orange, Pineapple Mango, Berry

Made In the USA





ALL SPORT BODY QUENCHER

Freeze 'N Eat Sports Freezer Pops B Vitamins, Electrolytes, Potassium

All Sport # Pack

R3M3600013 144 Per Case (Four 36-Count Poly Bags)

Assorted Flavors:

Blue Raz Ice, Lemon Lime, Fruit Punch, Orange

Made In the USA



In stock at select branches.

For more information or to order, contact your Account Manager or your nearest Agilix Solutions branch.